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371 372371 372

KS-BL01S-1D-04 KS-BL01S-2D-07 KS-BL01S-5D-14 KS-BL01S-10D-28 KS-BL01S-15D-35



Model KS-BL01S-1D-0402 KS-BL01S-2D-0704 KS-BL01S-5D-1410 KS-BL01S-10D-2820 KS-BL01S-15D-3530

Product Photo

Dimension(mm)

Wattage

Beam Angle

Dimming

>90

2W

2700K
3000K

4000K

Highly specular aluminium

Gold

White

>90

4W

2700K
3000K

4000K

Highly specular aluminium

Gold

White

>90

20W

2700K
3000K

4000K

Highly specular aluminium

Gold

White

>90

30W

2700K
3000K

4000K

Highly specular aluminium

Gold

White

>90

2700K
3000K

4000K

Highly specular aluminium

Gold

White

49mm 49mm 49mm 49mm
49mm

409mm

NEW BL01S Series 

373 374



KS-BL01S-1D-0402 KS-BL01S-2D-0704

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type Power CRI

LED
voltage

LED
Current CCT

Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

2W 3V 600mA 90 2700K

2W 3V 600mA 90 3000K

3V2W 600mA 90 4000K

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

129lm
132lm
140lm

139lm
142lm
151lm

149lm
153lm
162lm

190lm
190lm
190lm

204lm
204lm
204lm

220lm
220lm
220lm

4W 6V 600mA 90 2700K

4W 6V 600mA 90 3000K

4W 6V 600mA 90 4000K

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

252lm
255lm
261lm

273lm
276lm
283lm

315lm
319lm
327lm

284lm
284lm
284lm

307lm
307lm
307lm

355lm
355lm
355lm

375 376



KS-BL01S-5D-1410 KS-BL01S-10D-2820
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type Power CRI

LED
voltage

LED
Current CCT

Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

10W 15V 600mA 90 2700K

10W 15V 600mA 90 3000K

10W 15V 600mA 90 4000K

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

705lm
722lm
744lm

762lm
781lm
804lm

827lm
847lm
872lm

835lm
835lm
835lm

902lm
902lm
902lm

979lm
979lm
979lm

20W 30V 600mA 90 2700K

20W 30V 600mA 90 3000K

20W 30V 600mA 90 4000K

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

1579lm
1394lm
1461lm

1709lm
1509lm
1581lm

1857lm
1640lm
1718lm

1734lm
1734lm
1734lm

1876lm
1876lm
1876lm

2040lm
2040lm
2040lm

377 378



KS-BL01S-15D-3530

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

30W 36V 600mA 90 2700K

30W 36V 600mA 90 3000K

30W 36V 600mA 90 4000K

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

15°
30°
45°

2185lm
2215lm
2297lm

2368lm
2400lm
2486lm

2575lm
2610lm
2706lm

2411lm
2411lm
2411lm

2612lm
2612lm
2612lm

2841lm
2841lm
2841lm

379 380


	BL01S Series

